

Sartell-St. Stephen New High School BP-3

Sartell, MN

8/17/17 - 2:00 PM



CONTRACT # _____ 16 _____

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION _____ Concrete Slabs and Toppings, Complete - Material & Installation _____

	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR
	K. Johnson Construction, Inc.	W. Gohman Construction Co.	Thompson Construction of Princeton, Inc.	Kasella Concrete Inc.	Donlar Construction		
Bid Security	X	X	X	X	X		
Responsible Contractor	X	X	X	X	X		
Addendums	1,2,3,4,5	1,2,3,4,5	1,2,3,4,5	1,2,3,4,5	1,2,3,4,5		
Base Bid	\$1,717,000.00	\$1,826,048.00	\$1,798,976.00		\$1,771,000.00		
Combination Bid				Bid Categories 16 & 17 \$2,029,012.00			
Alternate #14							
Alternate #15		\$13,528.00					
Alternate #16							
Alternate #17							
Alternate #18							
Alternate #19							
Alternate #20							
Alternate #21							
Alternate #22							
Alternate #23							
Alternate #24							
Alternate #25							
Alternate #26							
Alternate #27							
Alternate #28							
Alternate #29							
Alternate #30							
Alternate #31							
Alternate #32							
Alternate #33							

Sartell-St. Stephen New High School BP-3

Sartell, MN

8/17/17 - 2:00 PM



CONTRACT # _____ 17 _____

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION _____ Concrete Floor Finishes, Complete - Material & Installation _____

	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR
	Sterling Diamond Polish	Concrete Treatments Inc.	Additional Concrete Services, Inc.	Donlar Construction			
Bid Security		X	X	X			
Responsible Contractor	X	X	X	X			
Addendums	1,2,3,4,5	1,2,3,4,5	1,2,3,4,5	1,2,3,4,5			
Base Bid	\$320,000.00	\$245,791.00	\$285,000.00	\$260,400.00			
Combination Bid							
Alternate #14	\$2,031.00						
Alternate #15			\$900.00				
Alternate #16							
Alternate #17							
Alternate #18							
Alternate #19							
Alternate #20							
Alternate #21							
Alternate #22							
Alternate #23							
Alternate #24							
Alternate #25							
Alternate #26							
Alternate #27							
Alternate #28							
Alternate #29							
Alternate #30							
Alternate #31							
Alternate #32							
Alternate #33							

Sartell-St. Stephen New High School BP-3

Sartell, MN

8/17/17 - 2:00 PM



CONTRACT # _____ 18 _____

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION _____ Misc. Metals, Material Only **Tax Exempt** _____

	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR
	Construction Systems Inc.						
Bid Security	X						
Responsible Contractor	X						
Addendums	1,2,3,4,5						
Base Bid	\$654,000.00						
Combination Bid							
Alternate #14							
Alternate #15							
Alternate #16							
Alternate #17							
Alternate #18							
Alternate #19							
Alternate #20							
Alternate #21							
Alternate #22							
Alternate #23							
Alternate #24							
Alternate #25							
Alternate #26							
Alternate #27							
Alternate #28							
Alternate #29							
Alternate #30							
Alternate #31							
Alternate #32							
Alternate #33							

Sartell-St. Stephen New High School BP-3

Sartell, MN

8/17/17 - 2:00 PM



CONTRACT # _____ 19 _____

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION _____ Misc. Metals, Installation Only _____

	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR
	Innovative Erectors, Inc.	A.M.E Construction Corp.					
Bid Security	X	X					
Responsible Contractor	X	X					
Addendums	1,2,3,4,5	1,2,3,4,5					
Base Bid	\$488,000.00	\$346,000.00					
Combination Bid							
Alternate #14		\$18,400.00					
Alternate #15							
Alternate #16		\$41,000.00					
Alternate #17							
Alternate #18							
Alternate #19							
Alternate #20							
Alternate #21							
Alternate #22		\$12,000.00					
Alternate #23							
Alternate #24							
Alternate #25							
Alternate #26							
Alternate #27							
Alternate #28							
Alternate #29							
Alternate #30							
Alternate #31							
Alternate #32							
Alternate #33							

Sartell-St. Stephen New High School BP-3

Sartell, MN

8/17/17 - 2:00 PM



CONTRACT # _____ 20 _____

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION _____ Carpentry**Material and Installation as Noted** _____

	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR
	Ebert Construction	Gopher State Contractors, Inc	Alliance Building Corporation	Yamry Construction, Inc	Boser Construction		
Bid Security	X	X	X	X	X		
Responsible Contractor	X	X	X	X	X		
Addendums	1,2,3,4,5	1,2,3,4,5	1,2,3,4,5	1,2,3,4,5	1,2,3,4,5		
Base Bid	\$928,000.00	\$479,150.00	\$405,900.00	\$298,000.00	\$653,000.00		
Combination Bid					Bid Categories 20 & 21 \$1,658,110.00		
Alternate #14	\$3,800.00	\$11,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$6,242.00	\$1,500.00		
Alternate #15		\$32,000.00					
Alternate #16	\$7,200.00	\$4,200.00	\$2,500.00	\$950.00			
Alternate #17							
Alternate #18							
Alternate #19							
Alternate #20							
Alternate #21							
Alternate #22							
Alternate #23							
Alternate #24							
Alternate #25							
Alternate #26							
Alternate #27							
Alternate #28							
Alternate #29							
Alternate #30							
Alternate #31							
Alternate #32							
Alternate #33							

Sartell-St. Stephen New High School BP-3

Sartell, MN

8/17/17 - 2:00 PM



CONTRACT # _____ 21 _____

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION _____ Architectural Woodwork / Countertops, Complete - Material and Installation _____

	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR
	Interior Components Group	Boser Construction	Northwest Cabinets Inc.				
Bid Security	X	X	X				
Responsible Contractor	X	X	X				
Addendums	1,2,3,4	1,2,3,4,5	1,2,3,4,5				
Base Bid	\$644,844.00	\$1,015,110.00	\$543,610.00				
Combination Bid							
Alternate #14							
Alternate #15							
Alternate #16							
Alternate #17							
Alternate #18							
Alternate #19							
Alternate #20							
Alternate #21							
Alternate #22							
Alternate #23							
Alternate #24							
Alternate #25							
Alternate #26							
Alternate #27							
Alternate #28							
Alternate #29							
Alternate #30							
Alternate #31							
Alternate #32							
Alternate #33							

Sartell-St. Stephen New High School BP-3

Sartell, MN

8/17/17 - 2:00 PM



CONTRACT # 22

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION Weather Barriers, Complete - Material & Installation

	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR
	Exterior Building Services, Inc.	Henkemeyer Coatings, Inc.	Waumandee Creek Sealants, LLC	Performance Foam Insulation, Inc.	Herzog Coatings		
Bid Security	X	X	X	X	X		
Responsible Contractor	X	X	X	X	X		
Addendums	1,2,3,4,5	1,2,3,4,5	1,2,3,4,5	1,2,3,4,5	1,2,3,4,5		
Base Bid	\$266,500.00	\$173,906.00	\$110,122.00	\$225,450.00	\$225,000.00		
Combination Bid							
Alternate #14	\$4,355.00		\$2,000.00				
Alternate #15							
Alternate #16							
Alternate #17							
Alternate #18							
Alternate #19							
Alternate #20							
Alternate #21							
Alternate #22							
Alternate #23							
Alternate #24							
Alternate #25							
Alternate #26							
Alternate #27							
Alternate #28							
Alternate #29							
Alternate #30							
Alternate #31							
Alternate #32							
Alternate #33							

Sartell-St. Stephen New High School BP-3

Sartell, MN

8/17/17 - 2:00 PM



CONTRACT # 23

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION Metal Wall Panels, Complete - Material & Installation

	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR
	Progressive Building Systems						
Bid Security	X						
Responsible Contractor	X						
Addendums	1,2,3,4,5						
Base Bid	\$1,515,000.00						
Combination Bid							
Alternate #14	\$174,000.00						
Alternate #15							
Alternate #16							
Alternate #17							
Alternate #18							
Alternate #19							
Alternate #20							
Alternate #21							
Alternate #22							
Alternate #23							
Alternate #24							
Alternate #25							
Alternate #26							
Alternate #27							
Alternate #28							
Alternate #29							
Alternate #30							
Alternate #31							
Alternate #32							
Alternate #33							

Sartell-St. Stephen New High School BP-3

Sartell, MN

8/17/17 - 2:00 PM



CONTRACT # 24

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION Membrane Roofing, Complete - Material & Installation

	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR
	Ettel & Franz Roofing Co.	McDowall Company	Granite City Roofing, Inc.				
Bid Security	X	X	X				
Responsible Contractor	X	X	X				
Addendums	1,2,3,4,5	1,2,3,4,5	1,2,3,4,5				
Base Bid	\$1,599,600.00	\$1,475,700.00	\$1,988,630.00				
Combination Bid							
Alternate #14	\$30,100.00	\$19,700.00	-\$25,110.00				
Alternate #15			-\$29,760.00				
Alternate #16							
Alternate #17							
Alternate #18							
Alternate #19							
Alternate #20							
Alternate #21							
Alternate #22							
Alternate #23							
Alternate #24							
Alternate #25							
Alternate #26							
Alternate #27							
Alternate #28							
Alternate #29							
Alternate #30							
Alternate #31							
Alternate #32							
Alternate #33							

Sartell-St. Stephen New High School BP-3

Sartell, MN

8/17/17 - 2:00 PM



CONTRACT # 25

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION Fire Proofing, Complete - Material & Installation

	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR
	Structural Applicators, Inc.						
Bid Security	X						
Responsible Contractor	X						
Addendums	1,2,3,4,5						
Base Bid	\$344,479.00						
Combination Bid							
Alternate #14							
Alternate #15							
Alternate #16							
Alternate #17							
Alternate #18							
Alternate #19							
Alternate #20							
Alternate #21							
Alternate #22							
Alternate #23							
Alternate #24							
Alternate #25							
Alternate #26							
Alternate #27							
Alternate #28							
Alternate #29							
Alternate #30							
Alternate #31							
Alternate #32							
Alternate #33							

Sartell-St. Stephen New High School BP-3

Sartell, MN

8/17/17 - 2:00 PM



CONTRACT # _____ 26 _____

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION _____ Caulking & Sealants, Complete - Material & Installation _____

	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR
	Sunrise Specialty Contracting, Inc.	Waumandee Creek Sealants, LLC					
Bid Security	X	X					
Responsible Contractor	X	X					
Addendums	1,2,3,4,5	1,2,3,4,5					
Base Bid	\$128,420.00	\$141,000.00					
Combination Bid							
Alternate #14	\$690.00	\$2,000.00					
Alternate #15	\$190.00	\$800.00					
Alternate #16							
Alternate #17							
Alternate #18							
Alternate #19							
Alternate #20							
Alternate #21							
Alternate #22							
Alternate #23							
Alternate #24							
Alternate #25							
Alternate #26							
Alternate #27							
Alternate #28							
Alternate #29							
Alternate #30							
Alternate #31							
Alternate #32							
Alternate #33							

Sartell-St. Stephen New High School BP-3

Sartell, MN

8/17/17 - 2:00 PM



CONTRACT # 27

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION Overhead Openings, Complete - Material & Installations

	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR
	American Door Works	API Garage Door Store					
Bid Security	X	X					
Responsible Contractor	X	X					
Addendums	1,2,3,4,5	1,2,3,4,5					
Base Bid	\$133,531.00	\$123,795.00					
Combination Bid							
Alternate #14	\$6,660.00	\$4,800.00					
Alternate #15	\$8,634.00	\$8,635.00					
Alternate #16							
Alternate #17							
Alternate #18							
Alternate #19							
Alternate #20							
Alternate #21							
Alternate #22							
Alternate #23							
Alternate #24							
Alternate #25							
Alternate #26							
Alternate #27							
Alternate #28							
Alternate #29							
Alternate #30							
Alternate #31							
Alternate #32							
Alternate #33							

Sartell-St. Stephen New High School BP-3

Sartell, MN

8/17/17 - 2:00 PM



CONTRACT # _____ 28 _____

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION _____ Fire Doors, Complete - Material & Installation _____

	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR
	Won-Door Corporation						
Bid Security	X						
Responsible Contractor							
Addendums	1,2,3,4,5						
Base Bid	\$33,950.00						
Combination Bid							
Alternate #14							
Alternate #15							
Alternate #16							
Alternate #17							
Alternate #18							
Alternate #19							
Alternate #20							
Alternate #21							
Alternate #22							
Alternate #23							
Alternate #24							
Alternate #25							
Alternate #26							
Alternate #27							
Alternate #28							
Alternate #29							
Alternate #30							
Alternate #31							
Alternate #32							
Alternate #33							

Sartell-St. Stephen New High School BP-3

Sartell, MN

8/17/17 - 2:00 PM



CONTRACT # _____ 29 _____

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION _____ Aluminum Curtainwall, Windows, Doors & Frames, Complete - Material & Installation _____

	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR
	Heartland Glass Co. Inc.						
Bid Security	X						
Responsible Contractor	X						
Addendums	1,2,3,4,5						
Base Bid	\$1,783,397.00						
Combination Bid							
Alternate #14	\$1,327.00						
Alternate #15							
Alternate #16							
Alternate #17							
Alternate #18							
Alternate #19							
Alternate #20							
Alternate #21							
Alternate #22							
Alternate #23							
Alternate #24	\$14,298.00						
Alternate #25							
Alternate #26	-\$8,220.00						
Alternate #27							
Alternate #28							
Alternate #29							
Alternate #30							
Alternate #31							
Alternate #32							
Alternate #33							

Sartell-St. Stephen New High School BP-3

Sartell, MN

8/17/17 - 2:00 PM



CONTRACT # 30

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION Gypsum Drywall, Complete - Material & Installation

	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR
	Regal Contractors, Inc.	RTL Construction					
Bid Security	X	X					
Responsible Contractor	X	X					
Addendums	1,2,3,4,5	1,2,3,4,5					
Base Bid	\$2,550,000.00	\$3,996,900.00					
Combination Bid							
Alternate #14		\$25,000.00					
Alternate #15							
Alternate #16							
Alternate #17							
Alternate #18							
Alternate #19							
Alternate #20							
Alternate #21							
Alternate #22	-\$1,500.00	\$9,000.00					
Alternate #23							
Alternate #24							
Alternate #25							
Alternate #26							
Alternate #27							
Alternate #28							
Alternate #29							
Alternate #30							
Alternate #31							
Alternate #32							
Alternate #33							

Sartell-St. Stephen New High School BP-3

Sartell, MN

8/17/17 - 2:00 PM



CONTRACT # _____ 31 _____

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION _____ Tile, Complete - Material & Installation _____

	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR
	Grazzini Brothers & Company	Multiple Concepts Interiors, Inc.					
Bid Security	X	X					
Responsible Contractor	X	X					
Addendums	1,2,3,4,5	1,2,3,4,5					
Base Bid	\$824,400.00	\$968,700.00					
Combination Bid							
Alternate #14							
Alternate #15							
Alternate #16							
Alternate #17							
Alternate #18							
Alternate #19							
Alternate #20							
Alternate #21							
Alternate #22							
Alternate #23							
Alternate #24							
Alternate #25							
Alternate #26							
Alternate #27							
Alternate #28							
Alternate #29							
Alternate #30							
Alternate #31							
Alternate #32							
Alternate #33							

Sartell-St. Stephen New High School BP-3

Sartell, MN

8/17/17 - 2:00 PM



CONTRACT # 32

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION Acoustical Treatments, Complete - Material & Installation

	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR
	Twin City Acoustics, Inc	St. Cloud Acoustics					
Bid Security	X	X					
Responsible Contractor	X	X					
Addendums	1,2,3,4,5	1,2,3,4,5					
Base Bid	\$1,678,777.00	\$1,210,470.00					
Combination Bid							
Alternate #14							
Alternate #15							
Alternate #16							
Alternate #17							
Alternate #18							
Alternate #19							
Alternate #20							
Alternate #21	\$26,948.00	\$21,900.00					
Alternate #22							
Alternate #23							
Alternate #24							
Alternate #25							
Alternate #26							
Alternate #27							
Alternate #28							
Alternate #29							
Alternate #30							
Alternate #31							
Alternate #32							
Alternate #33							

Sartell-St. Stephen New High School BP-3

Sartell, MN

8/17/17 - 2:00 PM



CONTRACT # 33

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION Wood Flooring, Complete - Material & Installation

	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR
	Haldeman-Homme Inc.						
Bid Security	X						
Responsible Contractor	X						
Addendums	1,2,3,4,5						
Base Bid	\$195,000.00						
Combination Bid							
Alternate #14							
Alternate #15							
Alternate #16							
Alternate #17							
Alternate #18							
Alternate #19							
Alternate #20							
Alternate #21							
Alternate #22							
Alternate #23							
Alternate #24							
Alternate #25							
Alternate #26							
Alternate #27							
Alternate #28							
Alternate #29							
Alternate #30							
Alternate #31							
Alternate #32							
Alternate #33							

Sartell-St. Stephen New High School BP-3

Sartell, MN

8/17/17 - 2:00 PM



CONTRACT # 34

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION Floor Coverings, Complete - Material & Installation

	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR
	Grazzini Brothers & Company	Floors By Beckers, Inc.	MCI, Inc.	Commercial Flooring Services			
Bid Security	X	X	X	X			
Responsible Contractor	X	X	X	X			
Addendums	1,2,3,4,5	1,2,3,4,5	1,2,3,4,5	1,2,3,4,5			
Base Bid	\$913,020.00	\$864,000.00	\$836,800.00	\$850,165.00			
Combination Bid							
Alternate #14		\$900.00		\$668.00			
Alternate #15							
Alternate #16							
Alternate #17							
Alternate #18							
Alternate #19							
Alternate #20							
Alternate #21							
Alternate #22							
Alternate #23							
Alternate #24							
Alternate #25							
Alternate #26							
Alternate #27							
Alternate #28							
Alternate #29							
Alternate #30							
Alternate #31							
Alternate #32							
Alternate #33							

Sartell-St. Stephen New High School BP-3

Sartell, MN

8/17/17 - 2:00 PM



CONTRACT # 35

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION Wall Coverings, Complete - Material & Installation

	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR
	Colorful Concepts Painting	Fransen Decorating, Inc.	Steinbrecher Painting Company				
Bid Security	X	X	X				
Responsible Contractor	X	X	X				
Addendums	1,2,3,4,5	1,2,3,4,5	1,2,3,4,5				
Base Bid	\$719,535.00	\$752,376.00	\$678,000.00				
Combination Bid							
Alternate #14	\$1,050.00	\$1,950.00	\$3,700.00				
Alternate #15	\$350.00	\$400.00					
Alternate #16	\$2,175.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,500.00				
Alternate #17							
Alternate #18							
Alternate #19							
Alternate #20							
Alternate #21							
Alternate #22		-\$2,880.00					
Alternate #23							
Alternate #24							
Alternate #25							
Alternate #26							
Alternate #27							
Alternate #28							
Alternate #29							
Alternate #30							
Alternate #31							
Alternate #32							
Alternate #33							

Sartell-St. Stephen New High School BP-3

Sartell, MN

8/17/17 - 2:00 PM



CONTRACT # _____ 36 _____

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION _____ Accessories, Material Only **Tax Exempt** _____

	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR
Bid Security							
Responsible Contractor							
Addendums							
Base Bid							
Combination Bid							
Alternate #14							
Alternate #15							
Alternate #16							
Alternate #17							
Alternate #18							
Alternate #19							
Alternate #20							
Alternate #21							
Alternate #22							
Alternate #23							
Alternate #24							
Alternate #25							
Alternate #26							
Alternate #27							
Alternate #28							
Alternate #29							
Alternate #30							
Alternate #31							
Alternate #32							
Alternate #33							

Sartell-St. Stephen New High School BP-3

Sartell, MN

8/17/17 - 2:00 PM



CONTRACT # 37

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION Signage, Complete - Material & Installation

	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR
	Brushmarks Signs	Creative Impact Design	North Star Signs & Engraving, Inc				
Bid Security	X	X	X				
Responsible Contractor							
Addendums	1,2,3,4,5	2,3,5	1,2,3,4,5				
Base Bid	\$11,640.00	\$15,104.00	\$16,800.00				
Combination Bid							
Alternate #14							
Alternate #15							
Alternate #16							
Alternate #17							
Alternate #18							
Alternate #19							
Alternate #20							
Alternate #21							
Alternate #22							
Alternate #23							
Alternate #24							
Alternate #25							
Alternate #26							
Alternate #27							
Alternate #28							
Alternate #29							
Alternate #30							
Alternate #31							
Alternate #32							
Alternate #33							

Sartell-St. Stephen New High School BP-3

Sartell, MN

8/17/17 - 2:00 PM



CONTRACT # _____ 38

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION _____ Operable Partitions, Complete - Material & Installation

	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR
	Hufcor Inc.						
Bid Security	X						
Responsible Contractor	X						
Addendums	1,2,3,4,5						
Base Bid	\$158,668.00						
Combination Bid							
Alternate #14							
Alternate #15							
Alternate #16							
Alternate #17							
Alternate #18							
Alternate #19							
Alternate #20							
Alternate #21							
Alternate #22							
Alternate #23							
Alternate #24							
Alternate #25							
Alternate #26							
Alternate #27							
Alternate #28							
Alternate #29							
Alternate #30							
Alternate #31							
Alternate #32							
Alternate #33							

Sartell-St. Stephen New High School BP-3

Sartell, MN

8/17/17 - 2:00 PM



CONTRACT # 39

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION Bathroom Accessories, Material Only**Tax Exempt**

	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR
	Construction Supply, Inc.						
Bid Security	X						
Responsible Contractor							
Addendums	1,2,3,4,5						
Base Bid	\$137,000.00						
Combination Bid							
Alternate #14							
Alternate #15							
Alternate #16							
Alternate #17							
Alternate #18							
Alternate #19							
Alternate #20							
Alternate #21							
Alternate #22							
Alternate #23							
Alternate #24							
Alternate #25							
Alternate #26							
Alternate #27							
Alternate #28							
Alternate #29							
Alternate #30							
Alternate #31							
Alternate #32							
Alternate #33							

Sartell-St. Stephen New High School BP-3

Sartell, MN

8/17/17 - 2:00 PM



CONTRACT # 40

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION Food Service Equipment, Complete - Material & Installation

	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR
	Servco Equipment Co.	Culinox	Strategic Equipment, LLC	Boelter Contract & Desing LLC			
Bid Security	X	X	X	X			
Responsible Contractor	X	X	X	X			
Addendums	1,2,3,4,5	1,2,3,4,5	1,2,3,4,5	1,2,3,4,5			
Base Bid	\$1,467,040.00	\$1,371,800.00	\$1,343,500.00	\$1,438,825.00			
Combination Bid							
Alternate #14							
Alternate #15							
Alternate #16							
Alternate #17							
Alternate #18							
Alternate #19	\$130,448.00	\$116,600.00	\$107,050.00	\$116,038.00			
Alternate #20							
Alternate #21							
Alternate #22							
Alternate #23							
Alternate #24							
Alternate #25							
Alternate #26							
Alternate #27							
Alternate #28	\$43,117.00	\$38,655.00	\$3,440.00	\$3,275.00			
Alternate #29							
Alternate #30							
Alternate #31							
Alternate #32							
Alternate #33							

Sartell-St. Stephen New High School BP-3

Sartell, MN

8/17/17 - 2:00 PM



CONTRACT # 41

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION Laboratory Equipment, Complete - Material & Installation

	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR
	Innovative Laboratory Systems, Inc.	Cosney Corporation	Haldeman-Homme Inc.				
Bid Security	X	X	X				
Responsible Contractor	X	X	X				
Addendums	1,2,3,4,5	1,2,3,4,5	1,2,3,4,5				
Base Bid		\$57,819.00	\$60,870.00				
Combination Bid	Bid Categories 41 & 44 \$304,668.00	Bid Categories 41 & 44 \$358,214.00					
Alternate #14							
Alternate #15							
Alternate #16							
Alternate #17							
Alternate #18							
Alternate #19							
Alternate #20							
Alternate #21							
Alternate #22							
Alternate #23							
Alternate #24							
Alternate #25							
Alternate #26							
Alternate #27							
Alternate #28							
Alternate #29							
Alternate #30							
Alternate #31							
Alternate #32							
Alternate #33							

Sartell-St. Stephen New High School BP-3

Sartell, MN

8/17/17 - 2:00 PM



CONTRACT # 42

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION Theatrical Equipment, Complete - Material & Installation

	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR
	Gopher State Lighting	Wenger Corporation	SC Railing & Staging Concepts	Entertainment Systems			
Bid Security	X	X	X	X			
Responsible Contractor	X	X	X	X			
Addendums	1,2,3,4,5	1,2,3,4,5	1,2,3,4,5	1,2,3,4,5			
Base Bid	\$540,540.00	\$396,394.00	\$399,700.00	\$479,720.00			
Combination Bid		Bid Categories 42 & 57 \$574,396.00					
Alternate #14							
Alternate #15							
Alternate #16							
Alternate #17	\$60,180.00	\$24,621.00	\$27,000.00	\$27,865.00			
Alternate #18							
Alternate #19							
Alternate #20							
Alternate #21							
Alternate #22							
Alternate #23							
Alternate #24							
Alternate #25							
Alternate #26							
Alternate #27							
Alternate #28							
Alternate #29							
Alternate #30							
Alternate #31							
Alternate #32							
Alternate #33							

Sartell-St. Stephen New High School BP-3

Sartell, MN

8/17/17 - 2:00 PM



CONTRACT # 43

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION Window Coverings, Complete - Material & Installation

	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR
	MCI Carpet One	Offisource Inc.	CE Contract				
Bid Security	X	X	X				
Responsible Contractor	X	X	X				
Addendums	1,2,3,4,5	1,2,3,4	1,2,3,4,5				
Base Bid	\$169,418.00	\$73,800.00	\$43,195.00				
Combination Bid							
Alternate #14							
Alternate #15							
Alternate #16							
Alternate #17							
Alternate #18							
Alternate #19							
Alternate #20							
Alternate #21							
Alternate #22							
Alternate #23							
Alternate #24							
Alternate #25							
Alternate #26							
Alternate #27							
Alternate #28							
Alternate #29							
Alternate #30							
Alternate #31							
Alternate #32							
Alternate #33							

Sartell-St. Stephen New High School BP-3

Sartell, MN

8/17/17 - 2:00 PM



CONTRACT # 44

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION Laboratory Casework, Complete - Material & Installation

	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR
	Lance Service, Inc.	Cosney Corporation	Haldemann-Homme, Inc.				
Bid Security	X	X	X				
Responsible Contractor	X	X	X				
Addendums	1,2,3,4,5	1,2,3,4,5	1,2,3,4,5				
Base Bid	\$240,200.00	\$306,146.00	\$236,400.00				
Combination Bid	Bid Categories 41 & 44 \$416,600.00	Bid Categories 41 & 44 \$358,214.00					
Alternate #14							
Alternate #15							
Alternate #16							
Alternate #17							
Alternate #18							
Alternate #19							
Alternate #20							
Alternate #21							
Alternate #22							
Alternate #23							
Alternate #24							
Alternate #25							
Alternate #26							
Alternate #27							
Alternate #28							
Alternate #29							
Alternate #30							
Alternate #31							
Alternate #32							
Alternate #33							

Sartell-St. Stephen New High School BP-3

Sartell, MN

8/17/17 - 2:00 PM



CONTRACT # 45

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION Theater Seating, Complete - Material & Installation

	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR
	Haldemann-Homme, Inc.	Wenger Corporation					
Bid Security	X						
Responsible Contractor	X	X					
Addendums	1,2,3,4,5	1,2,3,4,5					
Base Bid	\$139,300.00	\$189,803.00					
Combination Bid							
Alternate #14							
Alternate #15							
Alternate #16							
Alternate #17							
Alternate #18							
Alternate #19							
Alternate #20							
Alternate #21							
Alternate #22							
Alternate #23							
Alternate #24							
Alternate #25							
Alternate #26							
Alternate #27							
Alternate #28							
Alternate #29							
Alternate #30							
Alternate #31							
Alternate #32							
Alternate #33							

Sartell-St. Stephen New High School BP-3

Sartell, MN

8/17/17 - 2:00 PM



CONTRACT # 46

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION Bleachers, Complete - Material & Installation

	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR
	Seating and Athletic Facility Enterprises, LLC						
Bid Security	X						
Responsible Contractor	X						
Addendums	1,2,3,4,5						
Base Bid	\$293,993.00						
Combination Bid							
Alternate #14							
Alternate #15							
Alternate #16							
Alternate #17							
Alternate #18							
Alternate #19							
Alternate #20	\$9,027.00						
Alternate #21							
Alternate #22							
Alternate #23							
Alternate #24							
Alternate #25							
Alternate #26							
Alternate #27							
Alternate #28							
Alternate #29							
Alternate #30							
Alternate #31							
Alternate #32							
Alternate #33							

Sartell-St. Stephen New High School BP-3

Sartell, MN

8/17/17 - 2:00 PM



CONTRACT # 47

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION Swimming Pool, Complete - Material & Installation

	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR
	Associated Pool Builders Inc.	Global Specialty Contractors Inc.					
Bid Security	X	X					
Responsible Contractor	X	X					
Addendums	1,2,3,4,5	1,2,3,4,5					
Base Bid	\$1,077,000.00	\$1,166,770.00					
Combination Bid							
Alternate #14							
Alternate #15							
Alternate #16							
Alternate #17							
Alternate #18							
Alternate #19							
Alternate #20							
Alternate #21							
Alternate #22							
Alternate #23							
Alternate #24							
Alternate #25							
Alternate #26							
Alternate #27	\$9,000.00	\$11,500.00					
Alternate #28							
Alternate #29							
Alternate #30							
Alternate #31							
Alternate #32							
Alternate #33							

Sartell-St. Stephen New High School BP-3

Sartell, MN

8/17/17 - 2:00 PM



CONTRACT # 48

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION Wheelchair Lift, Complete - Material & Installation

	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR
Bid Security							
Responsible Contractor							
Addendums							
Base Bid							
Combination Bid							
Alternate #14							
Alternate #15							
Alternate #16							
Alternate #17							
Alternate #18							
Alternate #19							
Alternate #20							
Alternate #21							
Alternate #22							
Alternate #23							
Alternate #24							
Alternate #25							
Alternate #26							
Alternate #27							
Alternate #28							
Alternate #29							
Alternate #30							
Alternate #31							
Alternate #32							
Alternate #33							

Sartell-St. Stephen New High School BP-3

Sartell, MN

8/17/17 - 2:00 PM



CONTRACT # 49

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION Fire Suppression, Complete - Material & Installation

	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR
	Summit Companies	Breth Zen-Zen Fire Protection	Fire Construction Services, LLC	Viking Automatic Sprinkler, Co.			
Bid Security	X	X	X	X			
Responsible Contractor	X	X	X	X			
Addendums	1,2,3,4,5	1,2,3,4,5	1,2,3,4,5	1,2,3,4,5			
Base Bid	\$597,486.00	\$628,800.00	\$699,000.00	\$647,325.00			
Combination Bid							
Alternate #14							
Alternate #15							
Alternate #16							
Alternate #17							
Alternate #18							
Alternate #19			\$8,000.00				
Alternate #20							
Alternate #21							
Alternate #22							
Alternate #23							
Alternate #24							
Alternate #25							
Alternate #26							
Alternate #27							
Alternate #28							
Alternate #29							
Alternate #30							
Alternate #31							
Alternate #32							
Alternate #33							

Sartell-St. Stephen New High School BP-3

Sartell, MN

8/17/17 - 2:00 PM



CONTRACT # 50

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION Mechanical, Complete - Material & Installation

	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR
	SCR	R.J. Mechanical Inc.	Sentra-Sota Sheet Metal	McDowall Company	Weidner Plumbing and Heating Co.	Shannon's Inc.	
Bid Security	X	X	X	X	X	X	
Responsible Contractor	X	X	X	X	X	X	
Addendums	1,2,3,4,5	1,2,3,4,5	1,2,3,4,5	1,2,3,4,5	1,2,3,4,5	1,2,3,4,5	
Base Bid	\$11,150,000.00	\$13,100,000.00	\$12,178,000.00	\$10,863,700.00	\$10,460,000.00	\$15,550,000.00	
Combination Bid				Bid Categories 24 & 50 \$12,308,700.00			
Alternate #14	\$60,000.00	\$86,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$60,000.00	\$61,000.00	\$79,000.00	
Alternate #15							
Alternate #16							
Alternate #17							
Alternate #18							
Alternate #19			\$15,000.00				
Alternate #20							
Alternate #21							
Alternate #22							
Alternate #23							
Alternate #24							
Alternate #25	\$47,000.00		-\$90,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$110,000.00	
Alternate #26							
Alternate #27							
Alternate #28							
Alternate #29							
Alternate #30							
Alternate #31							
Alternate #32							
Alternate #33							

Sartell-St. Stephen New High School BP-3

Sartell, MN

8/17/17 - 2:00 PM



CONTRACT # 51

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION Controls, Complete - Material & Installation

	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR
	UHL Company, Inc.	Legend Companies	SCR, Inc.	Climate Makers Inc.			
Bid Security	X	X	X	X			
Responsible Contractor	X	X	X	X			
Addendums	1,2,3,4,5	1,2,3,4,5	1,2,3,4,5	1,2,3,4,5			
Base Bid	\$859,922.00	\$1,079,000.00	\$1,197,000.00	\$965,000.00			
Combination Bid							
Alternate #14							
Alternate #15							
Alternate #16							
Alternate #17							
Alternate #18							
Alternate #19							
Alternate #20							
Alternate #21							
Alternate #22							
Alternate #23							
Alternate #24							
Alternate #25							
Alternate #26							
Alternate #27							
Alternate #28							
Alternate #29	\$308,950.00	\$627,000.00	\$399,000.00	\$411,145.00			
Alternate #30	\$606,950.00	\$803,000.00	\$639,000.00	\$544,669.00			
Alternate #31	\$194,380.00	\$274,000.00	\$213,000.00	\$177,693.00			
Alternate #32	\$167,800.00	\$240,000.00	\$231,000.00	\$207,762.00			
Alternate #33	\$77,385.00	\$142,000.00	\$117,000.00	\$72,540.00			

Sartell-St. Stephen New High School BP-3

Sartell, MN

8/17/17 - 2:00 PM



CONTRACT # 52

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION Electrical, Complete - Material & Installation

	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR
	Design Electric, Inc.	Avon Electric Services Inc.	E2 Electrical Services Inc				
Bid Security	X	X	X				
Responsible Contractor	X	X	X				
Addendums	1,2,3,4,5	1,2,3,4,5	1,2,3,4,5				
Base Bid	\$9,247,000.00	\$8,170,000.00	\$8,750,000.00				
Combination Bid							
Alternate #14	\$55,858.00	\$56,000.00	\$45,000.00				
Alternate #15	\$22,076.00	\$18,000.00	\$12,000.00				
Alternate #16	\$740.00	\$2,000.00					
Alternate #17	\$210,790.00	\$230,000.00	\$265,000.00				
Alternate #18	\$189,170.00	\$82,000.00	\$100,000.00				
Alternate #19		\$5,500.00					
Alternate #20							
Alternate #21							
Alternate #22	-\$5,970.00	\$4,500.00					
Alternate #23	-\$267,700.00	-\$230,000.00	-\$200,000.00				
Alternate #24							
Alternate #25							
Alternate #26							
Alternate #27	\$4,897.00	\$4,000.00	\$10,000.00				
Alternate #28							
Alternate #29							
Alternate #30							
Alternate #31							
Alternate #32							
Alternate #33							

Sartell-St. Stephen New High School BP-3

Sartell, MN

8/17/17 - 2:00 PM



CONTRACT # 53

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION Concrete / Masonry, Complete - Material & Installation

	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR
	K. Johnson Construction, Inc.						
Bid Security	X						
Responsible Contractor	X						
Addendums	1,2,3,4,5						
Base Bid							
Combination Bid							
Alternate #14	\$181,770.00						
Alternate #15	\$64,200.00						
Alternate #16	\$97,850.00						
Alternate #17							
Alternate #18							
Alternate #19							
Alternate #20							
Alternate #21							
Alternate #22							
Alternate #23							
Alternate #24							
Alternate #25							
Alternate #26							
Alternate #27							
Alternate #28							
Alternate #29							
Alternate #30							
Alternate #31							
Alternate #32							
Alternate #33							

Sartell-St. Stephen New High School BP-3

Sartell, MN

8/17/17 - 2:00 PM



CONTRACT # _____ 54 _____

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION _____ Concessions / Ticket / Dugout Steel, Material Only **Tax Exempt** _____

	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR
Bid Security							
Responsible Contractor							
Addendums							
Base Bid							
Combination Bid							
Alternate #14							
Alternate #15							
Alternate #16							
Alternate #17							
Alternate #18							
Alternate #19							
Alternate #20							
Alternate #21							
Alternate #22							
Alternate #23							
Alternate #24							
Alternate #25							
Alternate #26							
Alternate #27							
Alternate #28							
Alternate #29							
Alternate #30							
Alternate #31							
Alternate #32							
Alternate #33							

Sartell-St. Stephen New High School BP-3

Sartell, MN

8/17/17 - 2:00 PM



CONTRACT # 55

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION Concessions / Ticket / Dugout Steel, Installation Only

	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR
Bid Security							
Responsible Contractor							
Addendums							
Base Bid							
Combination Bid							
Alternate #14							
Alternate #15							
Alternate #16							
Alternate #17							
Alternate #18							
Alternate #19							
Alternate #20							
Alternate #21							
Alternate #22							
Alternate #23							
Alternate #24							
Alternate #25							
Alternate #26							
Alternate #27							
Alternate #28							
Alternate #29							
Alternate #30							
Alternate #31							
Alternate #32							
Alternate #33							

Sartell-St. Stephen New High School BP-3

Sartell, MN

8/17/17 - 2:00 PM



CONTRACT # _____ 56 _____

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION _____ Demountable Partitions, Complete _____

	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR
Bid Security							
Responsible Contractor							
Addendums							
Base Bid							
Combination Bid							
Alternate #14							
Alternate #15							
Alternate #16							
Alternate #17							
Alternate #18							
Alternate #19							
Alternate #20							
Alternate #21							
Alternate #22							
Alternate #23							
Alternate #24							
Alternate #25							
Alternate #26							
Alternate #27							
Alternate #28							
Alternate #29							
Alternate #30							
Alternate #31							
Alternate #32							
Alternate #33							

Sartell-St. Stephen New High School BP-3

Sartell, MN

8/17/17 - 2:00 PM



CONTRACT # 57

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION Performing Arts Equipment & Storage, Complete

	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR
	Wenger Corporation						
Bid Security							
Responsible Contractor	X						
Addendums	1,2,3,4,5						
Base Bid	\$189,931.00						
Combination Bid							
Alternate #14							
Alternate #15							
Alternate #16							
Alternate #17							
Alternate #18							
Alternate #19							
Alternate #20							
Alternate #21							
Alternate #22							
Alternate #23							
Alternate #24							
Alternate #25							
Alternate #26							
Alternate #27							
Alternate #28							
Alternate #29							
Alternate #30							
Alternate #31							
Alternate #32							
Alternate #33							